About Us

The Bay-Lake Regional Planning Commission (Bay-Lake RPC) is a multi-service governmental agency within
Wisconsin that delivers a variety of federal, state, and local programs. The Bay-Lake RPC is a public entity
established as a local unit of government. We provide a range of planning services to member counties and
municipalities in Northeast Wisconsin.

The total area of the region served is 5,433 square miles, or
9.7 percent of the area of the State of Wisconsin. The region
has over 400 miles of coastal shoreline along Lake Michigan
and Green Bay.

Did You Know?
Bay-Lake Regional Planning Commission is one of nine

Regional Planning Commissions within the state of Wisconsin.

The Bay-Lake region consists of Brown, Door, Florence,
Kewaunee, Manitowoc, Marinette, Oconto, and Sheboygan
counties.

Here at Bay-Lake RPC we take pride in assisting our member communities with a variety of planning services.
We make the planning process fun and interactive for local officials and members of those communities.
From an exciting water trail plan to an interactive web application, we strive to design all of our products to
best serve the community.

We are here to help! Contact us today to find out more about our services and how we can help with your
community planning efforts.
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Our Services

COMMUNITY PLANNING

+ Comprehensive Planning

* Farmland Preservation Planning

* Zoning Assistance
* Implementation Plans

* Neighborhood & Corridor Master Planning
« Strategic Planning & Visioning Assistance

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT

* Brownfield Assessment Program

* Disaster Recovery Microloan Program
* EDA Economic Development District

* EMSI - Economic Modeling Assistance
* Grant Writing & Administration

* Housing Reports & Studies

* Project Funding Identification

ENVIRONMENTAL PLANNING

* Coastal Planning & Studies

* Outdoor Recreation Planning
* Environmental Studies & Reviews

* Hazard Mitigation Planning

* Land & Water Conservation Planning
* Sewer Service Area Planning & Reviews

TRANSPORTATION PLANNING

* Bicycle & Pedestrian
Transportation Planning

+ Corridor Planning
* Pavement Surveys

+ MPO Services for the Sheboygan
Metropolitan Planning Area

* Safe Routes to School Planning

* Transit Development Programs (TDPs), &
Other Transit Planning

* Specialized Transportation Planning

MAPPING & VISUALIZATION

» Custom Map Design

* Field Collection & Management
* Interactive Maps & Applications
* Land Use Inventories

* Online Surveys

Our Staff

Brandon Robinson, Ext. 105
Executive Director
Brobinson@baylakerpc.org

Heena Bhatt, Ext. 107
Principal Transportation Planner
Hbhatt@baylakerpc.org

Natalie Blackert, Ext. 104
GIS Specialist
Nblackert@baylakerpc.org

Bryce Thompson, Ext. 170
Transportation Planner
Bthompson@baylakerpc.org

Sydney Swan, Ext. 108
Assistant Director/Economic Dev.
Sswan@baylakerpc.org

Lydia Bernhoft, Ext. 106
Environmental Planner
Lbernhoft@baylakerpc.org

Madison Stolen, Ext. 113
Community Assistance Planner
Mstolen@baylakerpc.org

Raquel Orta, Ext. 101
Managerial Assistant
Blrpcadmin@baylakerpc.org




